
Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI

170186

UFOLEP

50m/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 58       Vent : +2.9

1 MONNET Elsa 1414289 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7''47 35

2 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''60 33

3 RODIER Clemence 1529823 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 7''76 30

4 GREGOIRE Elise 1726194 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7''86 28

5 DEL PUPPO Maelle 1534353 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7''92 27

6 JAUMIN Clementine (Bel) 1452090 BEF /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''13 23

7 MALIKI Hannae 1593805 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 8''37 19

50m/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 20h 00       Vent : +1.9

1 TREBOUX Laura 1656514 BEF /02 El Carlepont 60 PIC 7''84 28

2 IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 BEF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7''93 27

3 GROTTI Anna 1534351 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''47 18

4 VERGIAT Ornella 1694418 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8''58 18

5 FISSAROU Camille 1570249 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''61 17

6 DELPECH Maya 1575237 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 8''66 17

7 GOUNY Eliante 1513245 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 9''79 8

50m/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 20h 04       Vent : +1.0

1 PROTEAU Victoria BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 7''57 33

2 CAMBRAY Charlotte 1481338 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7''82 29

3 JAME Solene 1432832 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7''98 26

4 BARBIER Adele 1724109 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 8''33 20

5 CASSAIGNE Carla 1498277 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 8''54 18

6 BENAMOU Zoe 1400107 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 8''60 17

CHEMANI Tanina 1727330 BEF /03 Penitents En Durance 04 PRO NP

50m/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 20h 08       Vent : +0.6

1 RUFFINETTO Leonie BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 7''84 28

2 LIMOUSIN Eva 1695253 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8''03 25

3 CHAPUT Lucie 1690124 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 8''07 24

4 CHAZAL Leane 1693399 BEF /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8''17 23

5 CHASTAING Emma BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 8''22 22

6 NEVIERE Lison 1425866 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 8''61 17

7 LICZAK Erina 1595680 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8''76 16

50m/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 50       Vent : +2.0

1 CAMBOT Bastien 1669109 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 7''13 36

2 RAFFY Aubin 1251884 BEM /02 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 7''26 34

3 MARGINIER Theo 1497265 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7''33 32

4 VIEZ Lucas 1366106 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7''54 29

5 CORDONNIER Aaron 1532406 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7''66 27

6 COURANT Alexandre 1366107 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7''73 26

50m/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 19h 53       Vent : +2.3

1 CHAUFFAILLE Celian 1482369 BEM /03 Isle Athle 87 LIM 7''56 29

2 LHOMME Julien 1300773 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7''58 28

3 PIARD Jean 1333459 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''19 19

4 PIMPAUD Emilien 1560441 BEM /02 ALVAL 87 LIM 8''29 18

5 COLOMER Baptiste 1573355 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''59 16

6 PAIN Clement 1307609 BEM /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 8''74 15

50m/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 19h 55       Vent : +0.8

1 DI CARO Jean 1733668 BEM /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7''23 34

2 DUNEUFGERMAIN Kylian 1674879 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7''71 26

3 CIZERON Bastien 1345140 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7''81 24

4 FERNANDEZ Thomas 1602734 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8''41 17

5 MOTTE Matteo 1496909 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 8''43 17
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Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI

170186

UFOLEP

100m/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 14       Vent : +2.2

1 BALOT Constance 639364 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 13''35 34

2 MARTIN Meline 1421870 MIF /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 13''70 30

3 GROTTI Emma 1660691 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 13''77 29

4 MASSIAS Anne-lyse 1566268 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 14''07 26

5 MATHIEU Marie 1656138 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 14''13 26

6 PARVEAU Manon 1248031 MIF /00 AL Condat 87 LIM 14''35 23

7 GIRAUD Hectorine 681032 MIF /00 Elan Girondais Athletisme* 33 AQU 14''51 22

100m/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 19h 20       Vent : +0.1

1 DEGIMBE Axelle MIF / El Carlepont 60 PIC 14''54 21

2 DIBAS-FRANCK Anouck 1455081 MIF /00 ALVAL 87 LIM 14''55 21

3 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 14''57 21

4 LOUHAUR Meline 1157307 MIF /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 14''87 19

5 SILLIERES Mathilde 1646587 MIF /01 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 15''01 18

6 GOUNY Armance 1588717 MIF /01 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 15''06 18

7 BOUJAMDA Loubna 1742860 MIF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 15''16 17

100m/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 19h 23       Vent : +1.7

1 JAME Candice 1432829 MIF /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 14''09 26

2 CASTRO Jennyfer 1732451 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 14''99 18

3 RICAUD Emilie 1629569 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 15''20 17

4 CORNU Lorie 1675813 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 15''47 16

5 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 15''62 15

6 TOUZE Astrid 1725864 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 16''25 13

7 COURIVAUD Lola 1589378 MIF /01 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 16''51 11

100m/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 19h 26       Vent : +2.6

1 DEMARE Clotilde 791634 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 13''37 34

2 PHILIPPE Manon 1731788 MIF /00 Olympique Riorges 42 R-A 15''07 18

3 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 15''14 18

3 PERRET Alicia 1525404 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 15''14 18

5 LEBAS Emilie 1533820 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 15''71 15

MEGARUS-LACAM Shannaz 1577448 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM NP

100m/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 37       Vent : +1.3

1 JACQUET Hugo 1646644 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 12''19 33

2 LOUPRET Remi 1651655 MIM /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 12''34 31

3 FAURE Martin 1662893 MIM /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 12''51 29

4 AESCHIMANN Felix 1365472 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 13''13 22

5 DELASSALLE Theo MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 13''35 19

6 MEDRANO Damien 1475176 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 13''77 18

100m/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 42       Vent : +1.6

1 BAILLY Thomas 1729104 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 13''43 19

2 MARTEL Julien 1611971 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 14''12 16

3 COMTE Maxime 1604011 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 14''20 16

4 MENNEQUIN-VALOT Lucas MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 14''32 15

5 ANGUILA Florian 1742016 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 14''71 14

6 DELCROIX Damien MIM / El Carlepont 60 PIC 15''67 10

100m/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.4

1 PERRIN Etienne 1630531 MIM /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 12''97 24

2 DESCLOIX Lucas 1344974 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 13''54 19

3 RODRIGUES Carl 1170585 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 13''86 17

4 MUZELLE Emilien 1693386 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 14''05 17

5 CIZERON Lucas 640165 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 14''86 13

6 PERMINGEAT Titouan 1560435 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 15''41 11
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Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI

170186

UFOLEP

1 000m/BEF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 42

1 MAGNIER Lola 1317732 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3'10''86 44

2 FORGE Fanny 1307599 BEF /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 3'35''90 32

3 TREBOUX Laura 1656514 BEF /02 El Carlepont 60 PIC 3'50''18 24

4 CHEMANI Tanina 1727330 BEF /03 Penitents En Durance 04 PRO 3'56''04 21

5 JAUMIN Clementine (Bel) 1452090 BEF /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'58''52 20

6 BONNAT Charlotte 1473267 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 3'58''97 20

7 CASSAIGNE Carla 1498277 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 4'00''47 19

8 BENAMOU Zoe 1400107 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 4'02''05 19

9 NEVIERE Lison 1425866 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 4'15''88 17

1 000m/BEM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 28

1 RAFFY Aubin 1251884 BEM /02 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 3'10''84 35

2 DUNEUFGERMAIN Kylian 1674879 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3'17''76 32

3 HAEMMERER Lilian 1235250 BEM /03 Morienval 60 PIC 3'18''46 31

4 DUNEUFGERMAIN Yelan 1740972 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3'20''55 30

5 CORDONNIER Aaron 1532406 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'23''79 29

6 VIEZ Lucas 1366106 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'24''95 28

7 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 3'27''08 27

8 PIARD Jean 1333459 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3'35''14 23

9 COURANT Alexandre 1366107 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'42''06 20

10 LE FUR Dylan 1624621 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3'42''68 20

11 BARRAU Maxime 1418184 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 3'50''72 18

12 FERNANDEZ Thomas 1602734 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4'15''95 14

1 000m/MIF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 50

1 DIBAS-FRANCK Anouck 1455081 MIF /00 ALVAL 87 LIM 3'18''76 34

2 BOUJAMDA Loubna 1742860 MIF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'23''75 32

3 SILLIERES Mathilde 1646587 MIF /01 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 3'33''52 27

4 LABORIE Pauline 1200291 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 3'36''62 25

5 LAMPRE Manon 1503919 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 3'41''22 22

6 DE CHIVRE Amelie 1317726 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3'42''90 22

7 DUSSUD Nina 1594989 MIF /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 3'44''32 21

8 TOUZE Astrid 1725864 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3'45''52 20

9 DEGIMBE Axelle MIF / El Carlepont 60 PIC 3'47''71 19

10 DISDIER Sidelia 1622694 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3'48''67 19

11 VITTE Prudance 1246317 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 3'58''76 17

12 LEBAS Emilie 1533820 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 4'16''09 14

13 MARTIN Meline 1421870 MIF /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 4'38''79 9

1 000m/MIM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 35

1 TREBOUX Tony 1524001 MIM /01 El Carlepont 60 PIC 2'55''44 33

2 PERRIN Etienne 1630531 MIM /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3'05''79 27

3 COMTE Maxime 1604011 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3'08''96 25

4 MUZELLE Emilien 1693386 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3'12''70 23

5 VITTE Ange 1048188 MIM /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 3'14''29 22

6 ANGUILA Florian 1742016 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3'14''76 22

7 MENNEQUIN-VALOT Lucas MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 3'16''44 20

8 RODRIGUES Carl 1170585 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 3'16''97 20

9 DAVIET Quentin 1307555 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 3'20''75 19

10 MARTEL Julien 1611971 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3'22''13 18

11 DELASSALLE Theo MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 3'22''71 18

12 PERMINGEAT Titouan 1560435 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 3'23''25 18

13 GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 MIM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'30''48 17

14 DELCROIX Damien MIM / El Carlepont 60 PIC 3'36''64 15
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Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI

170186

UFOLEP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 53       Vent : +0.5

1 MAGNIER Lola 1317732 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''68 37

2 MONNET Elsa 1414289 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9''31 31

IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 BEF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR AB 1

DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR AB 1

CHAUVINEAU Laura 1560433 BEF /02 ALVAL 87 LIM NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 56       Vent : +0.0

1 CHEMANI Tanina 1727330 BEF /03 Penitents En Durance 04 PRO 9''62 27

2 CHAPUT Lucie 1690124 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 10''10 23

3 DELPECH Maya 1575237 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 10''28 21

4 GREGOIRE Elise 1726194 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 11''38 16

5 GOUNY Eliante 1513245 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 12''25 13

50m Haies (65)/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 41       Vent : +0.1

1 LHOMME Julien 1300773 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8''60 34

2 CAMBOT Bastien 1669109 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 9''31 27

3 PIMPAUD Emilien 1560441 BEM /02 ALVAL 87 LIM 10''18 19

4 CARLO Axel 1421438 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 10''19 19

5 MAKAROFF Matheo 1414273 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 10''28 19

50m Haies (65)/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 BARRAU Maxime 1418184 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 10''22 19

2 CARLO Loan 1421441 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 10''65 17

3 MOTTE Matteo 1496909 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 10''81 17

SEGURA Remi 1610336 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU AB 1

LE FUR Dylan 1624621 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N DQ 1

80m Haies (76)/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 29       Vent : +0.0

1 SUBTIL Claire 1168037 MIF /01 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 13''29 33

2 DEMARE Clotilde 791634 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 13''51 32

3 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 14''00 28

4 RACLIN Lisa 1497872 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 15''08 20

5 VITTE Prudance 1246317 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 17''01 15

6 RICAUD Emilie 1629569 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 17''12 15

CASTRO Jennyfer 1732451 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC NP

100m Haies (84)/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 50       Vent : +0.3

1 GRIVOT Maxime 1429388 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 15''80 30

2 KIEFFER Antoine 1312415 MIM /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 15''91 29

3 MEDRANO Damien 1475176 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 16''59 25

200m Haies (76)/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 20       Vent : +1.8

1 BOUBY Marie 1683289 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 32''31 35

2 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 33''44 30

3 MASSIAS Anne-lyse 1566268 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 36''44 19

4 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 36''75 19

5 DISDIER Sidelia 1622694 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 37''36 18

6 DE CHIVRE Amelie 1317726 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 40''01 16

7 COUTANT Flavie 1660535 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 45''77 11

200m Haies (76)/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 25       Vent : +0.6

1 MEYNIER Thomas 1272725 MIM /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 30''21 27

2 MARGINIER Theo 1497265 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 34''46

3 DUNEUFGERMAIN Kylian 1674879 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 34''86
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Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI

170186

UFOLEP

Hauteur/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAZAL Leane 1693399 BEF /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m40 36

2 JAUMIN Clementine (Bel) 1452090 BEF /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 1m33 32

3 FORGE Fanny 1307599 BEF /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 1m30 30

4 CHASTAING Emma BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 1m25 27

5 DELPECH Maya 1575237 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 1m25 27

6 IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 BEF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 1m20 24

7 BONNAT Charlotte 1473267 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 1m20 24

8 MALIKI Hannae 1593805 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 1m15 21

8 PROTEAU Victoria BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 1m15 21

8 RODIER Clemence 1529823 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 1m15 21

11 RUFFINETTO Leonie BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 1m10 18

11 CHAPUT Lucie 1690124 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 1m10 18

11 LICZAK Erina 1595680 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m10 18

14 BARBIER Adele 1724109 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 1m10 18

Hauteur/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m42 32

2 DUNEUFGERMAIN Kylian 1674879 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 1m33 27

3 BARRAU Maxime 1418184 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m33 27

4 DI CARO Jean 1733668 BEM /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m33 27

5 PIARD Jean 1333459 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m30 25

6 LHOMME Julien 1300773 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m30 25

7 CIZERON Bastien 1345140 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m25 22

8 COLOMER Baptiste 1573355 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m15 16

9 HAEMMERER Lilian 1235250 BEM /03 Morienval 60 PIC 1m15 16

10 FERNANDEZ Thomas 1602734 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m10 13

Hauteur/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUBTIL Claire 1168037 MIF /01 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 1m57 37

2 JAME Candice 1432829 MIF /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m43 29

3 MATHIEU Marie 1656138 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m43 29

4 GROTTI Emma 1660691 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m35 25

5 RACLIN Lisa 1497872 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 1m35 25

6 DUSSUD Nina 1594989 MIF /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 1m35 25

7 CASTRO Jennyfer 1732451 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 1m25 19

8 LOUHAUR Meline 1157307 MIF /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m10 12

Hauteur/MIM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRIVOT Maxime 1429388 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 1m61 30

2 MEYNIER Thomas 1272725 MIM /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 1m61 30

3 LOUPRET Remi 1651655 MIM /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 1m58 28

4 JACQUET Hugo 1646644 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 1m52 26

5 KIEFFER Antoine 1312415 MIM /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 1m52 26

6 CIZERON Lucas 640165 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 1m40 20

7 PERMINGEAT Titouan 1560435 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 1m30 15

PIEGAY Marco 1229916 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM NC 1

Perche/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRAUD Hectorine 681032 MIF /00 Elan Girondais Athletisme* 33 AQU 2m40 26

2 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 2m20 22

Perche/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 KIEFFER Antoine 1312415 MIM /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 2m40 22
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Limoges (Stade Beaublanc)  le 04 - 05 juillet 2015

Championnat de France UFOLEP BE MI
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Longueur/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 JAME Solene 1432832 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m96 (-1.7) 28

2 LIMOUSIN Eva 1695253 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m87 (-1.8) 26

3 DEL PUPPO Maelle 1534353 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3m82 (-0.4) 26

4 PROTEAU Victoria BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 3m82 (-1.1) 26

5 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m75 (-1.0) 25

6 CHAZAL Leane 1693399 BEF /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m71 (-1.3) 24

7 CHEMANI Tanina 1727330 BEF /03 Penitents En Durance 04 PRO 3m67 (+0.1) 23

8 CHASTAING Emma BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 3m67 (-0.2) 23

9 CAMBRAY Charlotte 1481338 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m53 (-1.1) 21

10 BONNAT Charlotte 1473267 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 3m42 (-1.1) 20

11 GROTTI Anna 1534351 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3m34 (-2.2) 19

12 GREGOIRE Elise 1726194 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3m31 (-0.8) 18

13 VERGIAT Ornella 1694418 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m14 (-0.8) 16

14 CASSAIGNE Carla 1498277 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3m07 (-0.7) 15

15 BARBIER Adele 1724109 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 2m99 (-0.0) 14

16 FISSAROU Camille 1570249 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 2m96 (-1.2) 14

17 NEVIERE Lison 1425866 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 2m81 (-0.8) 12

18 GOUNY Eliante 1513245 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 2m60 (-2.2) 9

CHAUVINEAU Laura 1560433 BEF /02 ALVAL 87 LIM NP

CORROY Lucie 1620200 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N NP

Longueur/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMBOT Bastien 1669109 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 4m55 (+1.8) 31

2 CIZERON Bastien 1345140 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m20 (+1.9) 27

3 CHAUFFAILLE Celian 1482369 BEM /03 Isle Athle 87 LIM 4m19 (+0.0) 27

4 DI CARO Jean 1733668 BEM /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m09 (+1.0) 25

5 DUNEUFGERMAIN Yelan 1740972 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 4m08 (+1.6) 25

6 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 4m02 (+2.3) 25

7 MARGINIER Theo 1497265 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3m98 (+1.2) 24

8 CARLO Loan 1421441 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m78 (+1.6) 22

9 MAKAROFF Matheo 1414273 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3m68 (+1.1) 21

10 CARLO Axel 1421438 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m68 (+1.9) 21

11 CORDONNIER Aaron 1532406 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m65 (+2.0) 20

12 MOTTE Matteo 1496909 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3m63 (+1.3) 20

13 COURANT Alexandre 1366107 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m58 (+1.5) 19

14 COLOMER Baptiste 1573355 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 3m58 (+1.9) 19

15 LE FUR Dylan 1624621 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3m42 (+1.2) 17

16 SEGURA Remi 1610336 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 3m05 (+1.2) 13

17 PAIN Clement 1307609 BEM /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 3m03 (+2.1) 12

GODINHO Corentin 1736603 BEM /02 Ac Noyon 60 PIC NP
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Longueur/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 PARVEAU Manon 1248031 MIF /00 AL Condat 87 LIM 4m73 (+2.0) 32

2 BALOT Constance 639364 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m42 (+0.2) 28

3 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 4m35 (+1.6) 27

4 SILLIERES Mathilde 1646587 MIF /01 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 4m32 (+2.4) 27

5 DEMARE Clotilde 791634 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m24 (+1.7) 26

6 BOUBY Marie 1683289 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m23 (+1.9) 26

7 LOUHAUR Meline 1157307 MIF /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 4m12 (+1.5) 24

8 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 4m09 (+2.0) 24

9 MARTIN Meline 1421870 MIF /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 4m07 (+1.4) 23

10 PERRET Alicia 1525404 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m07 (+2.1) 23

11 JAME Candice 1432829 MIF /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m03 (+1.8) 23

12 LAMPRE Manon 1503919 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 4m03 (+2.2) 23

13 MATHIEU Marie 1656138 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m02 (+1.7) 23

14 COUTANT Flavie 1660535 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m02 (+1.6) 23

15 LABORIE Pauline 1200291 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 4m00 (+2.5) 22

16 GOUNY Armance 1588717 MIF /01 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 3m98 (+1.4) 22

17 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 3m97 (+1.6) 22

18 DISDIER Sidelia 1622694 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3m76 (+1.7) 19

19 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 3m57 (+1.5) 17

20 RICAUD Emilie 1629569 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 3m52 (+2.2) 16

21 PHILIPPE Manon 1731788 MIF /00 Olympique Riorges 42 R-A 3m48 (+2.1) 16

22 LEBAS Emilie 1533820 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 3m46 (+1.7) 16

23 CORNU Lorie 1675813 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 3m46 (+2.2) 16

24 COURIVAUD Lola 1589378 MIF /01 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 3m00 (+2.7) 10

25 TOUZE Astrid 1725864 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 2m87 (+0.0) 9

MEGARUS-LACAM Shannaz 1577448 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM NP

Longueur/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUPRET Remi 1651655 MIM /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 5m33 (-2.1) 30

2 PERRIN Etienne 1630531 MIM /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 5m07 (-1.1) 27

3 JACQUET Hugo 1646644 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 4m76 (-1.7) 23

4 DELASSALLE Theo MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 4m69 (-1.6) 23

5 BAILLY Thomas 1729104 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 4m65 (-1.8) 22

6 MEYNIER Thomas 1272725 MIM /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m63 (-0.1) 22

7 DESCLOIX Lucas 1344974 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m61 (-0.4) 22

8 AESCHIMANN Felix 1365472 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 4m47 (-0.7) 20

9 FAURE Martin 1662893 MIM /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 4m41 (-1.2) 20

10 CIZERON Lucas 640165 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m33 (-1.1) 19

11 MUZELLE Emilien 1693386 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 4m27 (-0.1) 18

12 MARTEL Julien 1611971 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 4m27 (+1.1) 18

13 DAVIET Quentin 1307555 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 4m17 (-1.7) 17

14 COMTE Maxime 1604011 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 4m12 (+0.8) 17

15 ANGUILA Florian 1742016 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 4m12 (+1.1) 17

16 MENNEQUIN-VALOT Lucas MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 4m00 (-1.9) 16

17 VITTE Ange 1048188 MIM /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 3m90 (-0.6) 15

18 GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 MIM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m47 (-0.9) 10

Triple Saut/BEF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONNET Elsa 1414289 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m04 (+0.0) 29

2 MAGNIER Lola 1317732 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m03 (-1.8) 29

3 FORGE Fanny 1307599 BEF /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 8m72 (-0.3) 27

4 DEL PUPPO Maelle 1534353 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8m65 (-0.2) 26

5 RUFFINETTO Leonie BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 8m39 (+0.0) 24

6 JAME Solene 1432832 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8m31 (+0.0) 24

7 GROTTI Anna 1534351 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7m93 (+0.0) 21

8 BENAMOU Zoe 1400107 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7m80 (+0.0) 20

9 TREBOUX Laura 1656514 BEF /02 El Carlepont 60 PIC 7m25 (-1.3) 16

10 FISSAROU Camille 1570249 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7m16 (-1.7) 15

CHAUVINEAU Laura 1560433 BEF /02 ALVAL 87 LIM NP
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Triple Saut/BEM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAFFY Aubin 1251884 BEM /02 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 9m66 (+0.0) 30

2 CHAUFFAILLE Celian 1482369 BEM /03 Isle Athle 87 LIM 8m77 (+2.0) 24

3 HAEMMERER Lilian 1235250 BEM /03 Morienval 60 PIC 8m76 (+0.0) 24

4 PIMPAUD Emilien 1560441 BEM /02 ALVAL 87 LIM 8m02 (+0.0) 18

5 VIEZ Lucas 1366106 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7m99 (+2.5) 18

6 MAKAROFF Matheo 1414273 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7m85 (+0.0) 17

Triple Saut/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALOT Constance 639364 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m63 (-0.5) 26

2 MASSIAS Anne-lyse 1566268 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 9m48 (-0.4) 25

3 SUBTIL Claire 1168037 MIF /01 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 9m32 (-1.9) 24

4 DE CHIVRE Amelie 1317726 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m30 (-0.7) 23

5 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 9m13 (-0.4) 22

6 PARVEAU Manon 1248031 MIF /00 AL Condat 87 LIM 9m11 (-0.9) 22

7 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 8m87 (-1.0) 20

8 LAMPRE Manon 1503919 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 8m85 (-1.1) 20

9 COUTANT Flavie 1660535 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8m62 (-0.7) 18

10 DIBAS-FRANCK Anouck 1455081 MIF /00 ALVAL 87 LIM 8m55 (-0.8) 18

11 DUSSUD Nina 1594989 MIF /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 8m50 (-0.6) 18

12 DEGIMBE Axelle MIF / El Carlepont 60 PIC 8m33 (-0.1) 17

13 LABORIE Pauline 1200291 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 8m22 (-0.8) 16

14 BOUJAMDA Loubna 1742860 MIF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8m06 (-1.2) 15

15 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 7m89 (-1.0) 14

16 VITTE Prudance 1246317 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 7m52 (-0.0) 11

Triple Saut/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEDRANO Damien 1475176 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 10m87 (+0.9) 25

2 GRIVOT Maxime 1429388 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 10m82 (-0.8) 25

3 BAILLY Thomas 1729104 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 10m43 (-1.5) 22

4 TREBOUX Tony 1524001 MIM /01 El Carlepont 60 PIC 10m29 (-1.5) 21

5 RODRIGUES Carl 1170585 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 10m00 (-1.9) 19

6 VITTE Ange 1048188 MIM /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 9m51 (-1.8) 17

7 FAURE Martin 1662893 MIM /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m47 (-1.0) 16

8 DELCROIX Damien MIM / El Carlepont 60 PIC 8m64 (-1.0) 12

LAMPRE Manon 1503919 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM NP

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONNET Elsa 1414289 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 8m68 28

2 TREBOUX Laura 1656514 BEF /02 El Carlepont 60 PIC 8m42 27

3 GREGOIRE Elise 1726194 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7m79 25

4 GROTTI Anna 1534351 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7m31 23

5 LICZAK Erina 1595680 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 6m92 21

6 MAGNIER Lola 1317732 BEF /02 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 6m88 21

7 FORGE Fanny 1307599 BEF /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 6m71 21

8 LIMOUSIN Eva 1695253 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 6m30 19

9 BENAMOU Zoe 1400107 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 6m25 19

10 CAMBRAY Charlotte 1481338 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 6m09 18

11 BARBIER Adele 1724109 BEF /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 6m08 18

12 DEL PUPPO Maelle 1534353 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 6m05 17

13 FISSAROU Camille 1570249 BEF /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 5m40 13

14 JAUMIN Clementine (Bel) 1452090 BEF /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 5m28 13

15 GOUNY Eliante 1513245 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 4m38 7

16 VERGIAT Ornella 1694418 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 3m96 5
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Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 DI CARO Jean 1733668 BEM /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 10m41 34

2 MARGINIER Theo 1497265 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 7m91 25

3 COURANT Alexandre 1366107 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 6m32 20

4 DUNEUFGERMAIN Kylian 1674879 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 6m20 20

5 LE FUR Dylan 1624621 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 5m70 16

6 PAIN Clement 1307609 BEM /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 5m38 15

RAFFY Aubin 1251884 BEM /02 Limoges Ec 87 LIM NP

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GROTTI Emma 1660691 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 9m62 33

2 RACLIN Lisa 1497872 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 8m45 28

3 JAME Candice 1432829 MIF /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 8m18 27

4 PERRET Alicia 1525404 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7m86 25

5 BOUBY Marie 1683289 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 7m76 25

6 DEMARE Clotilde 791634 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7m42 23

7 GOUNY Armance 1588717 MIF /01 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 7m26 22

8 VILARANDA-FERNANDES Apolli 1445439 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 6m95 21

9 CORRAO Pauline 1259712 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 6m40 18

10 RICAUD Emilie 1629569 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 6m17 16

11 CASTRO Jennyfer 1732451 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 6m05 15

12 TOUZE Astrid 1725864 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 5m78 14

13 CORNU Lorie 1675813 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 5m78 14

14 SILLIERES Mathilde 1646587 MIF /01 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 5m33 11

15 LEBAS Emilie 1533820 MIF /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 4m80 7

16 PHILIPPE Manon 1731788 MIF /00 Olympique Riorges 42 R-A 4m58 6

17 MARTIN Meline 1421870 MIF /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 4m37 5

18 LABORIE Pauline 1200291 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 4m24 4

COURIVAUD Lola 1589378 MIF /01 Limoges Ec 87 LIM NP

DEGIMBE Axelle MIF / El Carlepont 60 PIC NP

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREBOUX Tony 1524001 MIM /01 El Carlepont 60 PIC 9m29 23

2 GRIVOT Maxime 1429388 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 8m28 20

3 JACQUET Hugo 1646644 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 8m12 20

4 DESCLOIX Lucas 1344974 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 7m84 18

5 DELASSALLE Theo MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 7m60 17

6 MENNEQUIN-VALOT Lucas MIM / 24 heures Effeville 60 PIC 7m55 17

7 AESCHIMANN Felix 1365472 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 7m31 16

8 GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 MIM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7m07 15

9 DAVIET Quentin 1307555 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 6m60 13

10 PERRIN Etienne 1630531 MIM /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 6m59 13

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAPUT Lucie 1690124 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 23m15 31

2 MALIKI Hannae 1593805 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 19m88 26

3 CHASTAING Emma BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 18m02 24

4 PROTEAU Victoria BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 17m51 23

5 IRIGOYEN Emma 1190203 BEF /02 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 15m67 21

6 RODIER Clemence 1529823 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 15m33 21

7 RUFFINETTO Leonie BEF / Avenir de Beaubreuil 87 LIM 14m35 19

8 DELPECH Maya 1575237 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 11m59 13

CHAUVINEAU Laura 1560433 BEF /02 ALVAL 87 LIM NP
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Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRAUD Hectorine 681032 MIF /00 Elan Girondais Athletisme* 33 AQU 27m42 32

2 SUBTIL Claire 1168037 MIF /01 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 23m52 27

3 BOUBY Marie 1683289 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 21m65 25

4 COUTANT Flavie 1660535 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 19m99 23

5 DEGIMBE Axelle MIF / El Carlepont 60 PIC 19m64 23

6 GROTTI Emma 1660691 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 19m43 22

7 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 19m15 22

8 DIBAS-FRANCK Anouck 1455081 MIF /00 ALVAL 87 LIM 18m52 21

9 GIELLY Lucile 1510525 MIF /00 Es Saint-martin-d'heres 38 R-A 18m15 21

10 BALOT Constance 639364 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 17m90 21

11 LAPORTE Lise 1488630 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 16m67 19

12 LAMPRE Manon 1503919 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 15m57 17

13 MASSIAS Anne-lyse 1566268 MIF /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 15m38 16

15 CORNU Lorie 1675813 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 14m79 15

16 PARVEAU Manon 1248031 MIF /00 AL Condat 87 LIM 13m34 12

17 LOUHAUR Meline 1157307 MIF /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 11m93 9

18 PHILIPPE Manon 1731788 MIF /00 Olympique Riorges 42 R-A 10m15 5

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEGURA Remi 1610336 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 28m13 37

2 CAMBOT Bastien 1669109 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 22m26 29

3 CENAC-MORTHE Paul 1587889 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 19m91 27

4 CORDONNIER Aaron 1532406 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 19m34 26

5 LHOMME Julien 1300773 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 16m29 22

6 BARRAU Maxime 1418184 BEM /02 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 15m33 21

7 PAIN Clement 1307609 BEM /03 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 13m03 17

8 COLOMER Baptiste 1573355 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 12m16 15

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREBOUX Tony 1524001 MIM /01 El Carlepont 60 PIC 26m29 26

2 AESCHIMANN Felix 1365472 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 22m39 22

3 BAILLY Thomas 1729104 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 19m41 19

4 MEYNIER Thomas 1272725 MIM /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 18m96 18

5 LOUPRET Remi 1651655 MIM /00 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 18m53 17

6 FAURE Martin 1662893 MIM /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 18m45 17

7 DAVIET Quentin 1307555 MIM /00 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 18m02 16

8 MEDRANO Damien 1475176 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 17m45 15

9 GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 MIM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 17m18 15

10 DELCROIX Damien MIM / El Carlepont 60 PIC 15m06 11

Marteau (3 Kg)/BEM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEGURA Remi 1610336 BEM /02 Lescar Athletisme 64 AQU 38m52 39

2 CARLO Axel 1421438 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 15m00 19

3 CARLO Loan 1421441 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 14m63 18

Marteau (3 Kg)/MIF (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRAUD Hectorine 681032 MIF /00 Elan Girondais Athletisme* 33 AQU 23m82 22
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Javelot (400 G)/BEF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEMANI Tanina 1727330 BEF /03 Penitents En Durance 04 PRO 18m77 27

2 DINERCE Charline 1383593 BEF /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 18m42 27

3 CAMBRAY Charlotte 1481338 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 16m00 24

4 BONNAT Charlotte 1473267 BEF /03 Ag Pierre Buffiere 87 LIM 14m51 22

5 JAME Solene 1432832 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 14m14 22

6 MALIKI Hannae 1593805 BEF /03 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 13m44 21

7 RODIER Clemence 1529823 BEF /02 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 13m33 21

8 LIMOUSIN Eva 1695253 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 13m30 21

9 LICZAK Erina 1595680 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 12m54 20

10 CASSAIGNE Carla 1498277 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 11m44 18

11 CHAZAL Leane 1693399 BEF /02 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 10m70 15

12 VERGIAT Ornella 1694418 BEF /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 9m56 12

13 NEVIERE Lison 1425866 BEF /03 Ac Digne 04 PRO 8m79 9

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIMPAUD Emilien 1560441 BEM /02 ALVAL 87 LIM 26m67 30

2 VIEZ Lucas 1366106 BEM /02 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 22m57 26

3 CARLO Loan 1421441 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 20m88 24

4 DUNEUFGERMAIN Yelan 1740972 BEM /02 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 20m25 23

5 PIARD Jean 1333459 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 19m96 23

6 CARLO Axel 1421438 BEM /03 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympique 65 PYR 19m18 22

7 RAFFY Aubin 1251884 BEM /02 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 19m00 22

8 MAKAROFF Matheo 1414273 BEM /03 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 18m57 22

9 CHAUFFAILLE Celian 1482369 BEM /03 Isle Athle 87 LIM 18m53 22

10 HAEMMERER Lilian 1235250 BEM /03 Morienval 60 PIC 17m59 21

11 MOTTE Matteo 1496909 BEM /03 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 14m58 16

12 CIZERON Bastien 1345140 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 13m84 15

13 FERNANDEZ Thomas 1602734 BEM /03 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 10m09 8

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (05/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 RACLIN Lisa 1497872 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 21m86 27

2 LACAZE Clara 1190102 MIF /01 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnisports 65 PYR 21m15 26

3 PERRET Alicia 1525404 MIF /00 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 20m86 26

4 GOUNY Armance 1588717 MIF /01 Sam Gueret 23 LIM 18m54 23

5 DUSSUD Nina 1594989 MIF /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 17m91 22

6 CASTRO Jennyfer 1732451 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 16m46 21

7 DE CHIVRE Amelie 1317726 MIF /00 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 14m92 19

8 MATHIEU Marie 1656138 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM 14m85 19

9 VITTE Prudance 1246317 MIF /01 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 14m01 17

10 RICAUD Emilie 1629569 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 12m33 13

11 DISDIER Sidelia 1622694 MIF /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 12m01 13

12 COURIVAUD Lola 1589378 MIF /01 Limoges Ec 87 LIM 10m59 10

MEGARUS-LACAM Shannaz 1577448 MIF /01 Pana Loisirs 87 LIM NP

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (04/07/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 KIEFFER Antoine 1312415 MIM /01 Neubourg Ac 27 H-N 32m71 27

2 RODRIGUES Carl 1170585 MIM /00 Fc Montchal 42 R-A 26m12 22

3 CIZERON Lucas 640165 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 25m69 21

4 VITTE Ange 1048188 MIM /00 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 23m75 20

5 DESCLOIX Lucas 1344974 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 23m41 20

6 MUZELLE Emilien 1693386 MIM /01 Ca Forezien 42 R-A 23m22 20

7 MARTEL Julien 1611971 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 18m73 14

8 PERMINGEAT Titouan 1560435 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM 17m75 13

9 ANGUILA Florian 1742016 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 17m61 13

10 COMTE Maxime 1604011 MIM /01 Ac Digne 04 PRO 15m64 10

PIEGAY Marco 1229916 MIM /01 ALVAL 87 LIM NP
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